X THE SHAMRAO VITHAL
C0-OP. BANK LTD.

Now there’s no need to carry lots of cash.
Use your Shamrao Vithal Bank
Visa Debit card to pay directly.




TYPE OF ACCOUNT TRANSACTION LIMIT FOR DEBIT CARD (*)

CASH POS TOTAL

CURRENT, SAVINGS,

OVERDRAFT ACCOUNT/ % 10,000/~ | % 15,000/~ | ¥ 25,000/
SVC WOMAN / SVC YOUTH

NO FRILLS ACCOUNT % 10,000/~ | Nil % 10,000/
SVC KIDZ (14 years and above only) | ¥ 5,000/~ | Nil % 5,000/
SVC GOLD % 15,000/~ | ¥ 25,000/- | ¥ 40,000/
HNI'S ¥ 25,000/~ | ¥ 25,000/- | ¥ 50,000/

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES : CHARGES (*)

TYPE OF TRANSACTION

ISSUANCE CHARGES FREE

ANNUAL CHARGES T 50/-

REPLACEMENT (DAMAGED) FREE

RENEWAL / REISSUE % 100/-

LOST CARD / DUPLICATE CARD | % 100/-

SURCHARGE AT PETROL PUMPS | 2.5% as per industry standard
SURCHARGE FOR 1.8% For Internet Booking &
RAILWAY TICKETING 2.5% For Other Booking
TRANSACTION SLIP RETREIVAL | % 250/-

POS TRANSACTIONS FREE

ECOMMERCE TRANSACTIONS FREE

IN INDIA

All ATM TRANSACTION FREE

ON SVC ATM

SAVINGS ACCOUNT FREE FIVE FROM 6TH

TRANSACTIONS | TRANSACTION
(WHICH

INCLUDES FINANCIAL| BALANCE

AND NON ENQUIRY % 8.50/-
FINANCIAL)

IN A CALENDER CASH

MONTH WITHDRAWAL | ¥ 20/-

ANY OTHER ACCOUNT Balance Enquiry : ¥ 8.50/-
Cash Withdrawals : ¥ 20/-

INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTIONS

BALANCE ENQUIRY % 30/-

CASH WITHDRAWAL % 150/-

MARKUP RATE FOR
INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTIONS | 3.5%

C0-OP. BANK LT

ank)
> wﬂ‘*“ (Muli-state Scheduled B
(ESTD. 1906)

@% THE SHANIRAO VITHAL




	Page 1
	Page 2

